
             

 

 

                              MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 

                            BALLYPATRICK TARMAC STAGES RALLY Feb 3, 2007 

                                       O/A RESULTS TO SS8 5:30 pm 

                                                                                               ROAD 

 PL NO.    DRIVER/CO-DRIVER     CL        CAR         SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6   SS7  SS8  PEN  TOTAL 

 -- --- ----------------------- -- ------------------ ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ----- 

  1   2 G Allen/O O`Neill       6  Toyota Corolla WRC 6.45 2.44 5.52 2.35 5.54 2.30  5.56 2.29      34.45 

  2   7 C McFall/M McCauley     6  Ford Escort Cos    6.27 2.48 5.53 2.36 6.09 2.33  5.57 2.27      34.50 

  3   1 G Robinson/T Speers     6  Ford Escort WRC    6.32 2.55 6.08 2.39 5.59 2.36  6.05 2.37      35.31 

  4   6 A Cochrane/P Irwin      5  Ford Escort Mk11   6.48 2.58 6.06 2.40 6.02 2.33  6.13 2.36      35.56 

  5   5 R White/V Fergus        5  Talbot Sunbeam     6.53 2.55 6.04 2.43 6.11 2.35  6.12 2.34      36.07 

  6   3 S Moore/T McHugh        6  Ford Focus WRC05   6.33 3.00 6.25 2.43 6.07 2.40  5.56 2.46      36.10 

  7   8 B McFall/O McFerran     6  Ford Escort Cos    6.41 2.56 6.10 2.48 6.21 2.44  6.17 2.41      36.38 

  8  18 M Williamson/G Hamilton 4  Ford Escort Mk11   6.48 2.56 6.02 2.46 6.17 2.58  6.29 2.47      37.03 

  9   4 B Dowey/R Cochrane      6  Ford Escort Cos    6.39 2.53 7.10 2.41 6.20 2.34  6.15 2.32      37.04 

 10  11 W Carey/J Graham        5  Ford Escort Mk11   6.46 2.56 6.13 2.54 6.10 3.14  6.13 2.42      37.08 

 11  20 J McQuillan/N Fulton    6  Mitsubishi Evo 5   6.59 2.59 6.15 2.46 6.22 2.47  6.20 2.53      37.21 

 12  16 G Price/S McDowell      5  Ford Escort Mk11   7.14 3.00 6.18 2.49 6.29 2.41  6.23 2.41      37.35 

 13  21 D Gurney/J Pollock      4  Ford Sierra RS500  7.09 3.05 6.24 2.56 6.34 2.54  6.34 2.53      38.29 

 14  27 W McConkey/L McAuley    4  Ford Escort Mk11   7.05 2.57 6.19 2.48 6.49 2.45  6.56 2.51 1.00 39.30 

 15  36 W McClurkin/M Faloon    4  Ford Escort Mk11   7.16 3.11 6.36 3.04 6.54 2.54  6.57 3.02      39.54 

 16  31 S Michael/G Dundee      4  Ford Escort Mk11   7.15 3.25 6.40 3.06 6.57 3.03  6.46 3.00      40.12 

 17  23 N White/P McCoubrey     5  VW Golf            7.04 3.17 6.43 3.11 6.56 3.07  6.54 3.01      40.13 

 18  10 D Carson/W Brown        6  Mitsubishi Evo 7   8.37 3.08 6.33 2.58 6.43 2.54  6.55 2.51      40.39 

 19  29 M McCrea/D Caldwell     3  Talbot Sunbeam     7.10 3.08 6.35 3.04 7.21 3.07  7.15 3.07      40.47 

 20  25 S Rankin/W Coyle        4  Ford Escort        7.59 3.20 7.19 2.57 6.56 2.52  6.48 2.49      41.00 

 21  26 W Cooper/R Torrington   4  Ford Escort Mk11   7.36 3.18 7.05 3.07 7.07 2.58  7.14 2.58      41.23 

 22  32 B Hanna/P Forsythe      2  Peugeot 205        8.08 3.22 7.10 3.34 7.11 3.09  7.13 3.22      43.09 

 23  30 G Campbell/M Logan      2  Nissan Micra       7.34 3.24 6.59 3.10 7.12 3.02 10.00 3.37      44.58 

 24  33 U Montgomery/L Hawe     1  Vx Astra GSI       8.34 3.55 7.44 3.30 7.38 3.17  7.39 3.26      45.43 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 

 

 

 

 

       MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 

                                  TURTLES PEUGEOT BALLYPATRICK TARMAC STAGES RALLY Feb 3, 2007 

                                                 CLASS RESULTS TO SS8 5:31 pm 

                                                                                                   ROAD 

     CL PL NO.    DRIVER/CO-DRIVER            CAR         SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6   SS7  SS8  PEN  TOTAL 

     -- -- --- ----------------------- ------------------ ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ----- 

     1   1  33 U Montgomery/L Hawe     Vx Astra GSI       8.34 3.55 7.44 3.30 7.38 3.17  7.39 3.26      45.43 

 

     2   1  32 B Hanna/P Forsythe      Peugeot 205        8.08 3.22 7.10 3.34 7.11 3.09  7.13 3.22      43.09 

         2  30 G Campbell/M Logan      Nissan Micra       7.34 3.24 6.59 3.10 7.12 3.02 10.00 3.37      44.58 

 

     3   1  29 M McCrea/D Caldwell     Talbot Sunbeam     7.10 3.08 6.35 3.04 7.21 3.07  7.15 3.07      40.47 

 

     4   1  18 M Williamson/G Hamilton Ford Escort Mk11   6.48 2.56 6.02 2.46 6.17 2.58  6.29 2.47      37.03 

         2  21 D Gurney/J Pollock      Ford Sierra RS500  7.09 3.05 6.24 2.56 6.34 2.54  6.34 2.53      38.29 

         3  27 W McConkey/L McAuley    Ford Escort Mk11   7.05 2.57 6.19 2.48 6.49 2.45  6.56 2.51 1.00 39.30 

         4  36 W McClurkin/M Faloon    Ford Escort Mk11   7.16 3.11 6.36 3.04 6.54 2.54  6.57 3.02      39.54 

         5  31 S Michael/G Dundee      Ford Escort Mk11   7.15 3.25 6.40 3.06 6.57 3.03  6.46 3.00      40.12 

         6  25 S Rankin/W Coyle        Ford Escort        7.59 3.20 7.19 2.57 6.56 2.52  6.48 2.49      41.00 

         7  26 W Cooper/R Torrington   Ford Escort Mk11   7.36 3.18 7.05 3.07 7.07 2.58  7.14 2.58      41.23 

 

     5   1   6 A Cochrane/P Irwin      Ford Escort Mk11   6.48 2.58 6.06 2.40 6.02 2.33  6.13 2.36      35.56 

         2   5 R White/V Fergus        Talbot Sunbeam     6.53 2.55 6.04 2.43 6.11 2.35  6.12 2.34      36.07 

         3  11 W Carey/J Graham        Ford Escort Mk11   6.46 2.56 6.13 2.54 6.10 3.14  6.13 2.42      37.08 

         4  16 G Price/S McDowell      Ford Escort Mk11   7.14 3.00 6.18 2.49 6.29 2.41  6.23 2.41      37.35. 

         5  23 N White/P McCoubrey     VW Golf            7.04 3.17 6.43 3.11 6.56 3.07  6.54 3.01      40.13 

 

     6   1   2 G Allen/O O`Neill       Toyota Corolla WRC 6.45 2.44 5.52 2.35 5.54 2.30  5.56 2.29      34.45 

         2   7 C McFall/M McCauley     Ford Escort Cos    6.27 2.48 5.53 2.36 6.09 2.33  5.57 2.27      34.50 

         3   1 G Robinson/T Speers     Ford Escort WRC    6.32 2.55 6.08 2.39 5.59 2.36  6.05 2.37      35.31 

         4   3 S Moore/T McHugh        Ford Focus WRC05   6.33 3.00 6.25 2.43 6.07 2.40  5.56 2.46      36.10 

         5   8 B McFall/O McFerran     Ford Escort Cos    6.41 2.56 6.10 2.48 6.21 2.44  6.17 2.41      36.38 

         6   4 B Dowey/R Cochrane      Ford Escort Cos    6.39 2.53 7.10 2.41 6.20 2.34  6.15 2.32      37.04 

         7  20 J McQuillan/N Fulton    Mitsubishi Evo 5   6.59 2.59 6.15 2.46 6.22 2.47  6.20 2.53      37.21 

         8  10 D Carson/W Brown        Mitsubishi Evo 7   8.37 3.08 6.33 2.58 6.43 2.54  6.55 2.51      40.39 

 

 

 
Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
                               MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 

                TURTLES PEUGEOT BALLYPATRICK TARMAC STAGES RALLY Feb 3, 2007 

                                  RESULTS BY COMPETITOR 

                                                                                            ROAD 

 NO.    DRIVER/CO-DRIVER     CL        CAR         SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6   SS7  SS8  PEN  TOTAL 

 --- ----------------------- -- ------------------ ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ----- 

   1 G Robinson/T Speers     6  Ford Escort WRC    6.32 2.55 6.08 2.39 5.59 2.36  6.05 2.37      35.31 

   2 G Allen/O O`Neill       6  Toyota Corolla WRC 6.45 2.44 5.52 2.35 5.54 2.30  5.56 2.29      34.45 

   3 S Moore/T McHugh        6  Ford Focus WRC05   6.33 3.00 6.25 2.43 6.07 2.40  5.56 2.46      36.10 

   4 B Dowey/R Cochrane      6  Ford Escort Cos    6.39 2.53 7.10 2.41 6.20 2.34  6.15 2.32      37.04 

   5 R White/V Fergus        5  Talbot Sunbeam     6.53 2.55 6.04 2.43 6.11 2.35  6.12 2.34      36.07 

   6 A Cochrane/P Irwin      5  Ford Escort Mk11   6.48 2.58 6.06 2.40 6.02 2.33  6.13 2.36      35.56 

   7 C McFall/M McCauley     6  Ford Escort Cos    6.27 2.48 5.53 2.36 6.09 2.33  5.57 2.27      34.50 

   8 B McFall/O McFerran     6  Ford Escort Cos    6.41 2.56 6.10 2.48 6.21 2.44  6.17 2.41      36.38 

   9 G Logan/A Purdy         6  Mitsubishi Evo 8 

  10 D Carson/W Brown        6  Mitsubishi Evo 7   8.37 3.08 6.33 2.58 6.43 2.54  6.55 2.51      40.39 

  11 W Carey/J Graham        5  Ford Escort Mk11   6.46 2.56 6.13 2.54 6.10 3.14  6.13 2.42      37.08 

  12 D McNaughton/J Rowan    6  Ford Escort Mk11 

  14 J Kennedy/A Murray      5  Ford Escort Mk11   7.01 3.01 6.07 2.45 

  15 G McEvoy/K McEvoy       6  Nissan Sunny GTIR  6.59 3.09 6.41 3.00 6.39 2.56            0.10 

  16 G Price/S McDowell      5  Ford Escort Mk11   7.14 3.00 6.18 2.49 6.29 2.41  6.23 2.41      37.35 

  17 N Moore/C Donnelly      5  Vx Astra RWD       7.36 3.10 6.22 2.44 6.36 2.43 

  18 M Williamson/G Hamilton 4  Ford Escort Mk11   6.48 2.56 6.02 2.46 6.17 2.58  6.29 2.47      37.03 

  19 P Mogey/G Rea           4  Ford Escort Mk11   6.52 2.46 

  20 J McQuillan/N Fulton    6  Mitsubishi Evo 5   6.59 2.59 6.15 2.46 6.22 2.47  6.20 2.53      37.21 

  21 D Gurney/J Pollock      4  Ford Sierra RS500  7.09 3.05 6.24 2.56 6.34 2.54  6.34 2.53      38.29 

  23 N White/P McCoubrey     5  VW Golf            7.04 3.17 6.43 3.11 6.56 3.07  6.54 3.01      40.13 

  24 S Moore/R Milligan      3  Citroen C2 R2      7.31 3.24 

  25 S Rankin/W Coyle        4  Ford Escort        7.59 3.20 7.19 2.57 6.56 2.52  6.48 2.49      41.00 

  26 W Cooper/R Torrington   4  Ford Escort Mk11   7.36 3.18 7.05 3.07 7.07 2.58  7.14 2.58      41.23 

  27 W McConkey/L McAuley    4  Ford Escort Mk11   7.05 2.57 6.19 2.48 6.49 2.45  6.56 2.51 1.00 39.30 

  29 M McCrea/D Caldwell     3  Talbot Sunbeam     7.10 3.08 6.35 3.04 7.21 3.07  7.15 3.07      40.47 

  30 G Campbell/M Logan      2  Nissan Micra       7.34 3.24 6.59 3.10 7.12 3.02 10.00 3.37      44.58 

  31 S Michael/G Dundee      4  Ford Escort Mk11   7.15 3.25 6.40 3.06 6.57 3.03  6.46 3.00      40.12 

  32 B Hanna/P Forsythe      2  Peugeot 205        8.08 3.22 7.10 3.34 7.11 3.09  7.13 3.22      43.09 

  33 U Montgomery/L Hawe     1  Vx Astra GSI       8.34 3.55 7.44 3.30 7.38 3.17  7.39 3.26      45.43 

  35 K McQuillan/N Scott     3  Honda Civic        6.54 3.03 

  36 W McClurkin/M Faloon    4  Ford Escort Mk11   7.16 3.11 6.36 3.04 6.54 2.54  6.57 3.02      39.54 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 

 


